
NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Mark Greenland 18 20 16 18 6 12 6 16 20 8 140 1

Jean Wilson 10 18 10 16 14 14 6 8 14 18 128 2

Colin White 18 8 16 18 8 6 8 8 14 10 114 3

Olivia Vincent 16 20 16 16 12 10 18 6 114 3

Susi Nodding 8 10 14 16 6 12 20 16 10 112 5

Mary-Jo Gomez Jackson 8 12 18 18 14 14 16 10 110 6

Ron Jackson 14 14 14 12 8 6 8 8 84 7

Chris Barry 18 6 8 12 8 14 14 80 8

Peter Baughan 14 14 12 6 6 18 10 80 8

Kay Cypher 12 8 8 8 8 12 16 6 78 10

Michael Groves 16 6 8 18 14 6 6 74 11

Cecylia Sylwestrzak 8 6 6 14 8 18 12 72 12

Anna Morris 14 10 6 6 16 8 8 68 13

Colin Hood 16 8 14 12 18 68 13

Michelle de Swardt 14 8 6 6 8 16 6 64 15

Fred Armstrong 14 8 6 6 14 8 6 62 16

Richard Eaton 6 6 6 16 6 6 6 8 60 17

Mira Lord 14 6 14 8 16 58 18

Mike White 14 8 14 6 12 54 19

Ray Meckenstock 6 16 10 6 16 54 19

Barbara Barnett 6 14 6 6 14 6 52 21

Dita Hagedorn 16 8 14 6 8 52 21

Rita Atkinson 12 8 6 6 18 50 23

John Martin 10 6 6 6 12 6 46 24

Mike Hewitt 6 6 6 6 16 6 46 24

Lynda Dilena 6 6 8 14 10 44 26

Steven Chia 6 8 6 8 14 42 27

Garlina Romalis 6 14 12 6 38 28

Mike Richards 10 14 6 8 38 28

Nadine Henley 6 8 6 6 6 6 38 28

Paul Sauter 8 12 10 6 36 31

Brian Ferguson 10 12 6 6 34 32

Lyn Beehan 8 6 8 12 34 32

Aashney Shah 6 16 10 32 34

David Carter 6 14 12 32 34

Evan Chan 16 8 8 32 34

Rosemary Jones 6 6 6 6 8 32 34

David McHutchinson 6 8 8 8 30 38

Gordon McDade 10 6 14 30 38

Mark Chamberlain 16 14 30 38

Max Maujean 14 16 30 38

Mark Murgatroyd 8 6 14 28 42

Graeme Green 12 8 6 26 43

Anne Mead 6 6 6 6 24 44

Greg Edwards 6 6 6 6 24 44

Lorraine Higgs 6 6 12 24 44

David Garrett 8 6 8 22 47

Michelle Purcher 10 10 20 48

Naidu Kumpatla 16 16 49

Hannelie Van Der Merwe 14 14 50

Peter Evans 14 14 50

Jamie Brown 12 12 52

Marlene Ashley 12 12 52

Photographer of the Year 2020 Results



NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Photographer of the Year 2020 Results

John Whittingham 10 10 54

Craig Atkins 8 8 55

David Lewis 8 8 55

Rosemary Edwards 8 8 55

Danielle Van der Plas 6 6 58

Garry Michels 6 6 58

Jack Rosser 6 6 58

Jim Coyle 6 6 58

Michael Lalor 6 6 58

Neil Fletcher 6 6 58

Paula Thompson 6 6 58
Rolando Custodio 6 6 58
Wayne Berriman 6 6 58



NAME CARRIED OVER JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL

Leah Squire 6 6 6 14 32
David Wilding 16 6 22
John Huggins 6 16 22
Lesley Kenyon 6 8 8 22
Ron Just 20 20
Trevor Pethrick 6 6 6 18
Amke Buse 6 6 12
Lyne Woolford 12 12
Steve Sullivan 6 6 12
Vivienne Greenfield 6 6 12
Kate Bilton 6 6
Mark Tucek 6 6
Tersia Ross 6 6

Novice 2020 Results



NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Jean Wilson 18 10 16 10 10 64 1
Mark Greenland 6 8 14 18 8 54 2
Chris Barry 18 10 6 8 10 52 3
Colin White 14 10 18 42 4
Dita Hagedorn 8 10 6 8 32 5
Mike White 16 6 10 32 5
Colin Hood 10 20 30 7
Max Maujean 16 14 30 7
Paul Sauter 6 6 6 18 9
Lyn Beahan 8 8 16 10
David Carter 12 12 11
Michelle Purcher 6 6 12 11
Mary-Jo Gomez Jackson 10 10 13
Michelle de Swardt 10 10 13
Peter Baughan 10 10 13
Graham Green 8 8 16
Mike Hewitt 8 8 16
Nadine Henley 8 8 16
Garlina Romalis 6 6 19
Kay Cypher 6 6 19
Michael Groves 6 6 19
Michelle Archer 6 6 19
Olivia Vincent 6 6 19

Members Choice 2020 Results



NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Mark Greenland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Chris Barry 1 1 1 3 2

Colin White 1 1 1 3 2

Peter Baughan 1 1 1 3 2

Susi Nodding 1 1 1 3 2

Amke Buse 1 1 2 6

Brian Ferguson 1 1 2 6

Colin Hood 1 1 2 6

Dita Hagedorn 2 2 6

Jean Wilson 1 1 2 6

Mark Murgatroyd 1 1 2 6

Aashney Shah 1 1 12

Anna Morris 1 1 12

Barbara Barnett 1 1 12

David Carter 1 1 12

Galina Romalis 1 1 12

Garry Michels 1 1 12

Gordon McDade 1 1 12

Irene Kerr 1 1 12

John Donatelli 1 1 12

John Martin 1 1 12

Leah Squire 1 1 12

Michael Groves 1 1 12

Michelle De Swardt 1 1 12

Nigel Palmer 1 1 12

Olivia Vincent 1 1 12

Penny Halleen 1 1 12

Ray Meckenstock 1 1 12

Ron Jackson 1 1 12

Rosemary Edwards 1 1 12

Judges Choice 2020 Results


